Sektion12

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladtkl.  07:00

Placering Ringnummer

1 062-16-0627
062-17-0050
098-16-0890
004-19-0361
098-19-0129
087-18-0172
222-19-0092
062-18-0709
062-17-0045
192-17-2078
062-20-0505
062-20-0542
086-16-0669
222-20-0362
004-20-1043
192-19-1265
062-18-0123
222-20-0384
062-18-0531
242-20-0696
062-18-0144
062-21-0316
222-20-0252
062-20-0541
222-19-0157
087-19-0223
004-20-1011
222-18-0299
033-20-0062
062-17-0345
062-17-0780
222-18-0026
004-20-1112
098-19-0268
192-19-1107
062-18-0641
222-19-0363
222-20-0390
222-19-0054
148-20-0625
004-20-1135
165-20-0241
087-18-0177
059-17-0113
062-17-0297
222-19-0375
098-17-0942
222-19-0282
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02-07-2022 fra ARNHEM /DUIVEN

Antal duer: 53
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
A 13:14:25 1.610,13
A 13:14:34 1.609,49
A 13:03:57 1.598,74
A 13:31:17 1.591,25
A 13:12:04 1.563,86
A 13:20:42 1.539,26
U 13:29:25 1.524,53
U 13:42:22 1.497,94
U 13:43:08 1.495,44
U 13:46:58 1.481,07
A 13:48:43 1.464,37
A 13:45:53 1.457,35
A 13:51:42 1.442,02
A 14:16:39 1.379,97
A 14:29:46 1.378,27
A 14:17:43 1.377,00
U 14:11:17 1.371,52
A 14:23:49 1.365,39
U 14:14:24 1.360,85
A 14:45:08 1.332,73
U 14:23:54 1.332,54
U 14:36:49 1.319,70
U 14:31:58 1.313,54
U 14:30:37 1.312,68
U 14:38:14 1.300,22
A 14:37:43 1.280,26
U 15:04:49 1.278,62
A 14:48:48 1.270,92
A 15:09:19 1.238,43
A 14:59:33 1.232,72
A 15:02:37 1.225,64
U 15:13:19 1.203,44
U 15:39:28 1.198,59
A 15:13:41 1.197,54
A 15:23:21 1.197,47
U 15:13:42 1.197,39
A 15:26:44 1.195,87
A 15:26:52 1.195,55
A 15:19:20 1.188,94
U 15:10:20 1.177,37
A 17:43:58 966,86
U 18:35:44 829,78
U 18:53:23 821,43
A 19:35:43 801,87
A 19:22:35 796,08
A 20:17:44 759,63
U 19:46:16 759,34
U 20:33:06 741,07
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Forening Navn

062
062
098
004
098
087
222
062
062
192
192
098
222
222
004
192
098
222
062
004
098
062
222
098
222
087
004
222
222
062
098
222
004
098
192
062
222
222
222
148
004
148
087
222
062
222
098
222

HENRIK L.JENSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
JESPER DRESLER
UMIT GUL

JESPER DRESLER

AGE & SONNER

AAGE FAURHOLT
EIGIL NIELSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
BENT & YRSA

TEAM JAKOBSEN
POUL E.NGRREGAARD
AAGE FAURHOLT
JENS HOLM FIFE
IMDAT TOKMAK

M. WIDRIKSEN

POUL E.NORREGAARD
ERIK HENRIKSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
IMDAT TOKMAK

POUL E.NGRREGAARD
HENRIK L.JENSEN
AAGE FAURHOLT
POUL E.NGRREGAARD
CHR. FRISCH

AGE & SONNER
IMDAT TOKMAK

CHR. FRISCH

ERIK HENRIKSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
POUL E.NGRREGAARD
AAGE FAURHOLT
UMIT GUL

PETER BIRKSQ

BENT & YRSA

FRANK NIELSEN

ERIK HENRIKSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
AAGE FAURHOLT
NIELS LARSEN

UMIT GUL

NIELS LARSEN

AGE & SONNER

ERIK HENRIKSEN
FRANK NIELSEN

ERIK HENRIKSEN
JESPER DRESLER
JENS HOLM FIFE

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 04-07-2022

Premie Premieklasse

1.000
1.000
993
988
971
956
947
930
929
920
909
905
896
857
856
855
852
848
845
828
828
820
816
815
808
795
794
789
769
766
761
747
744
744
744
744
743
743
738
731
600
515
510
498
494
472
472
460



